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Appendix B Websites of Interest to Stage Managers 

Here are a few websites referenced in the text with selected others. This is in no way a 

comprehensive list, but a good starting point for your searches.  

Apps/Management Tools 

Any.Do App www.any.do 

Blackboard www.blackboard.com 

Expensify App www.expensify.com 

Fade In  www.fadeinpro.com 

Goodbudget App www.goodbudget.com 

Google Calendars www.google.com/calendar 

Hearth App www.gethearth.com 

Mint App www.mint.com 

Remind www.remind.com 

Skype www.skype.com 

TextFree www.pinger.com/TFW 

Todoist App https://en.todoist.com/ 

 United States Department of Labor www.osha.gov 

Wunder List App www.Wunderlist.com 

 

http://www.any.do/
http://www.blackboard.com/
http://www.expensify.com/
http://www.fadeinpro.com/
http://www.goodbudget.com/
http://www.google.com/calendar
http://www.gethearth.com/
http://www.mint.com/
http://www.remind.com/
http://www.skype.com/
http://www.pinger.com/TFW
https://en.todoist.com/
http://www.osha.gov/
http://www.wunderlist.com/


© Taylor & Francis 2021 
 

 

Audio Terms 

Rane Corporation www.rane.com 

Books, Theatrical Publishers and Book Stores 

Applause Theatre and Cinema Books / Hal Leonard Performing Arts Publishing Group 

www.halleonardbooks.com 

Bloomsbury Publishing Inc.  www.bloomsbury.com 

Cambridge University Press  www.Cambridge.org 

Cornell University Press  www.cornellpress.cornell.edu 

Drama Bookshop  www.dramabookshop.com 

Drama Publishers  www.quitespecificmedia.com 

Indiana University Press  www.iupress.indiana.edu 

Intellect Books  www.intellectbooks.com 

   The Internet Theatre Bookshop  www.stageplays.com 

Macmillan Publishers  www.us.macmillan.com  

Miami University Press  www.orgs.miamioh.edu/mupress/ 

Oberon Books Ltd  info@oberonbooks.com 

Pearson Education, Inc.   www.mypearsonstore.com 

 

http://www.rane.com/
http://www.halleonardbooks.com/
http://www.bloomsbury.com/
http://www.cambridge.org/
http://www.cornellpress.cornell.edu/
http://www.dramabookshop.com/
http://www.quitespecificmedia.com/
http://www.iupress.indiana.edu/
http://www.intellectbooks.com/
http://www.stageplays.com/
http://www.us.macmillan.com/
http://www.orgs.miamioh.edu/mupress/
mailto:info@oberonbooks.com
http://www.mypearsonstore.com/
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The Playbill Store   www.playbillstore.com 

Routledge  www.routledge.com 

Theater Book Publisher  www.smithandkraus.com 

Colleges/Universities cited 

Actors Studio School   www.pace.edu/dyson/departments/actors-studio-drama-school 

Brooklyn College     www.depthome.brooklyn.cuny.edu/theater 

Case-Western Reserve University  www.theater.case.edu 

Fullerton College     www.theatre.fullcoll.edu 

Occidental College   www.oxy.edu/academics/areas-study/theater 

Ohlone College     www.ohlone.edu/instr/theatredance 

SUNY–Stony Brook    www.stonybrook.edu/commcms/theatre-arts 

UCLA        www.tft.ucla.edu 

University of Southern California   www.dramaticarts.usc.edu 

Yale University     www.drama.yale.edu 

 

Consultants 

Theatre Projects Consultants   www.theatreprojects.com/en/ 

 

Costumes 

Eastern Costume Company  www.easterncostume.com 

http://www.playbillstore.com/
http://www.routledge.com/
http://www.smithandkraus.com/
http://www.pace.edu/dyson/departments/actors-studio-drama-school
http://www.depthome.brooklyn.cuny.edu/theater
http://www.theater.case.edu/
http://www.theatre.fullcoll.edu/
http://www.oxy.edu/academics/areas-study/theater
http://www.ohlone.edu/instr/theatredance
http://www.stonybrook.edu/commcms/theatre-arts
http://www.tft.ucla.edu/
http://www.dramaticarts.usc.edu/
http://www.drama.yale.edu/
http://www.theatreprojects.com/en/
http://www.easterncostume.com/
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Patternmaker   www.patternmakerusa.com 

Directories of Theatrical Resources 

ESTA www.esta.org 

Stage Management Resource  www.stagemanagementresource.com 

Theatre Art Life    www.TheatreArtLife.com 

Theater Services   www.theaterservicesguide.com 

Education/Credentials 

California Commission on Teacher Credentialing   www.ctc.ca.gov 

Employment 

AcademicKeys   www.academickeys.com 

Artsearch®   www.artsearch.us 

Backstage   www.backstage.com/casting/ 

Internal Revenue Service www.irs.gov/pub/irs-pdf/fw4.pdf 

United States Customs and Immigration Service www.uscis.gov/i-9 

High School Festivals  

Fullerton College   www.theatrefestival.fullcoll.edu 

Ohlone College   www.ohlone.edu/instr/theatredance/hstheatre.html 

http://www.patternmakerusa.com/
http://www.esta.org/
http://www.stagemanagementresource.com/
http://www.theatreartlife.com/
http://www.theaterservicesguide.com/
http://www.ctc.ca.gov/
http://www.academickeys.com/
http://www.artsearch.us/
http://www.backstage.com/casting/
http://www.irs.gov/pub/irs-pdf/fw4.pdf
http://www.uscis.gov/i-9
http://www.theatrefestival.fullcoll.edu/
http://www.ohlone.edu/instr/theatredance/hstheatre.html
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Lighting 

A.C. Lighting   www.aclighting.com 

Altman Lighting Company, Inc.   www.altmanltg.com 

Bulbtronics   www.bulbtronics.com 

Chimera   www.chimeralighting.com 

Diversitronics, Inc.  www.diversitronics.com 

Dove Systems   www.Dovesystems.com 

Electronic Theatre Controls, Inc.  www.etcconnect.com 

GAMPRODUCTS, Inc.   www.gamonline.com 

High End Systems, Inc.   www.highend.com 

Kliegl Bros.   www.klieglbros.com 

Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.   www.leviton.com/entertainment 

Martin Professional, Inc.   www.martin.com/en 

Philips Strand Lighting   www.strandlighting.com 

Premier   www.premier-lighting.com 

Rosco Laboratories, Inc.   www.rosco.com 

Strong Entertainment Lighting www.strong.lighting 

Tomcat USA, Inc.   www.tomcatglobal.com 

Vari-Lite, Inc.   www.vari-lite.com 

Vincent Lighting Systems   www.vls.com 

http://www.aclighting.com/
http://www.altmanltg.com/
http://www.bulbtronics.com/
http://www.chimeralighting.com/
http://www.diversitronics.com/
http://www.dovesystems.com/
http://www.etcconnect.com/
http://www.gamonline.com/
http://www.highend.com/
http://www.klieglbros.com/
http://www.leviton.com/entertainment
http://www.martin.com/en
http://www.strandlighting.com/
http://www.premier-lighting.com/
http://www.rosco.com/
http://www.strong.lighting/
http://www.tomcatglobal.com/
http://www.vari-lite.com/
http://www.vls.com/
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Lighting Instrument Template 

www.fieldtemplate.com 

Lists of Lists/Links 

Ken McCoy, PhD, Stetson University  

www.stetson.edu/creative-arts/resources/theatre-arts/mccoy-theatre-guide.html 

Theater Services Guide   www.theaterservicesguide.com 

Theatre-Sound mailing list   www.soundtheatrecompany.org/join-mailing-list/ 

Magazines/Newspapers/ Information  

American Theatre Magazine   www.americantheatre.org 

Backstage Magazine   www.backstage.com/accounts/subscribe 

Contacts (UK)   www.spotlight.com 

Dramatics   www.schooltheatre.org 

Facility Manager   www.magazine.iavm.org 

Hollywood Reporter   www.hollywoodreporter.com 

Incite/Insight Magazine   www.aate.com/incite-insight-magazine 

Live Design   www.livedesignonline.com 

Smithsonian   www.smithsonianmag.com 

 

http://www.fieldtemplate.com/
http://www.stetson.edu/creative-arts/resources/theatre-arts/mccoy-theatre-guide.html
http://www.theaterservicesguide.com/
http://www.soundtheatrecompany.org/join-mailing-list/
http://www.americantheatre.org/
http://www.backstage.com/accounts/subscribe
http://www.spotlight.com/
http://www.schooltheatre.org/
http://www.magazine.iavm.org/
http://www.hollywoodreporter.com/
http://www.aate.com/incite-insight-magazine
http://www.livedesignonline.com/
http://www.smithsonianmag.com/
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TDR (The Drama Review)   https://direct.mit.edu/dram 

TheatreArtLife  www.TheatreArtLife.com 

Ulrich’s Periodicals Directory 

www.proquest.com/products-services/related/Ulrichs-Periodicals-Directory.html  

Variety   www.variety.com 

Youth Theatre Journal 

 www.aate.com/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=88:youth-theatre-

journal&cati d=20:site-content&Itemid=173 

 

 

Opera Scores 

Cook Music Library   www.dlib.indiana.edu/variations/scores/scores.html 

Organizations 

American Alliance for Theatre and Education (AATE)   www.aate.com 

American Association of Community Theatre   www.aact.org 

Artsearch®   www.artsearch.us 

Association of Theatrical Press Agents and Managers (ATPAM)   www.atpam.com 

Backstage   www.backstage.com 

ControlBooth   www.controlbooth.com 

Educational Theatre Association   www.schooltheatre.org 

https://direct.mit.edu/dram
http://www.theatreartlife.com/
http://www.proquest.com/products-services/related/Ulrichs-Periodicals-Directory.html
http://www.variety.com/
file:///C:/Users/JillG/Documents/Book/Figures/12th%20edition/Companion%20Website%20Figures/www.aate.com/index.php%3foption=com_content&view=article&id=88:youth-theatre-journal&cati%20d=20:site-content&Itemid=173
file:///C:/Users/JillG/Documents/Book/Figures/12th%20edition/Companion%20Website%20Figures/www.aate.com/index.php%3foption=com_content&view=article&id=88:youth-theatre-journal&cati%20d=20:site-content&Itemid=173
http://www.dlib.indiana.edu/variations/scores/scores.html
http://www.aate.com/
http://www.aact.org/
http://www.artsearch.us/
http://www.atpam.com/
http://www.backstage.com/
http://www.controlbooth.com/
http://www.schooltheatre.org/
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Fractured Atlas   www.fracturedatlas.org 

International Association of Venue Managers (IAVM)   www.iavm.org 

International Code Council (ICC)   www.iccsafe.org 

Kennedy Center American College Theatre Festival (KCACTF)   www.kcactf.org 

Live Design International (LDI) Trade Show   www.ldishow.com 

Production Managers Forum (PMF)    

www.linkedin.com/title/production-managers-association 

SMNetwork   www.smnetwork.org 

Society of Properties Artisan Managers (S*P*A*M)   www.propmasters.org 

Stage Managers’ Association (SMA)   www.stagemanagers.org 

Stage Managers’ Association (UK)   www.stagemanagementassociation.co.uk 

Theatrecrafts   www.theatrecrafts.com 

Theatre Communications Group   www.tcg.org 

Theatre Sound mailing list   www.soundtheatrecompany.org/join-mailing-list/ 

URTA    www.urta.com 

USITT (United States Institute for Theatre Technology)   www.usitt.org 

Publishers, Plays and Musicals (to obtain rights) 

Anchorage Press Plays   www.Applays.com 

Baker’s Plays   www.bakersplays.com 

Dramatic Publishing Company   www.dramaticpublishing.com 

Dramatists Play Service, Inc.   www.dramatists.com 

Eldridge Publishing Company   www.histage.com 

http://www.fracturedatlas.org/
http://www.iavm.org/
http://www.iccsafe.org/
http://www.kcactf.org/
http://www.ldishow.com/
http://www.linkedin.com/title/production-managers-association
http://www.smnetwork.org/
http://www.propmasters.org/
http://www.stagemanagers.org/
http://www.stagemanagementassociation.co.uk/
http://www.theatrecrafts.com/
http://www.tcg.org/
http://www.soundtheatrecompany.org/join-mailing-list/
http://www.urta.com/
http://www.usitt.org/
http://www.applays.com/
http://www.bakersplays.com/
http://www.dramaticpublishing.com/
http://www.dramatists.com/
http://www.histage.com/
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The Heuer Publishing Company   www.hitplays.com 

I.E. Clark Publications   www.dramaticpublishing.com/authors/profile/view/url/i-e-clark 

Music Theatre International   www.mtishows.com 

Pioneer Drama Service   www.pioneerdrama.com 

The Rodgers & Hammerstein Organization   www.rnh.com 

Samuel French, Inc.   www.concordtheatricals.com/a/4346/samuel-a-french 

Tams-Witmark Music Library, Inc.   www.concord.com/tams-witmark/ 

 

Show Control 

RCS Sound Software   www.rcsworks.com 

Richmond Sound Design   www.richmondsounddesign.com 

SM Equipment 

Illumineering   www.nifty-gadgets.com 

Tools for Stagecraft   www.toolsforstagecraft.com 

Zee Medical, Inc.   www.zeemedical.com 

Sound and Communications 

Apogee Sound, Inc.   www.apogeesound.com 

Clair Brothers Audio   www.clairbrothers.com 

Clear-Com Intercom Systems   www.clearcom.com 

Crown International, Inc.   www.crownaudio.com 

http://www.hitplays.com/
http://www.dramaticpublishing.com/authors/profile/view/url/i-e-clark
http://www.mtishows.com/
http://www.pioneerdrama.com/
http://www.rnh.com/
http://www.concordtheatricals.com/a/4346/samuel-a-french
http://www.concord.com/tams-witmark/
http://www.rcsworks.com/
http://www.richmondsounddesign.com/
http://www.nifty-gadgets.com/
http://www.toolsforstagecraft.com/
http://www.zeemedical.com/
http://www.apogeesound.com/
http://www.clairbrothers.com/
http://www.clearcom.com/
http://www.crownaudio.com/
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Eastern Acoustic Works   www.eaw.com 

JBL Professional   www.jblpro.com 

Mackie Designs, Inc. (mixer manual can be downloaded free)   www.mackie.com 

Meyer Sound Laboratories, Inc.   www.meyersound.com 

Motorola   www.motorola.com 

Nady   www.nadywireless.com 

QSC Audio Products, Inc.  www.qsc.com 

Rane Corporation   www.rane.com 

Sennheiser Electronic Corporation   www.sennheiser.com 

Telex   www.telex.com 

Sound Effects 

Gefen Systems   www.gefen.com 

Hollywood Edge   www.hollywoodedge.com 

Sound Dogs   www.sounddogs.com 

The Sound Effects Library   www.sound-effects-library.com 

Sound Ideas   www.sound-ideas.com 

Special Effects 

Ballantyne Strong, Inc.   www.ballantynestrong.com 

MDG Fog Generators, Ltd.   www.mdgfog.com 

http://www.eaw.com/
http://www.jblpro.com/
http://www.mackie.com/
http://www.meyersound.com/
http://www.motorola.com/
http://www.nadywireless.com/
http://www.qsc.com/
http://www.rane.com/
http://www.sennheiser.com/
http://www.telex.com/
http://www.gefen.com/
http://www.hollywoodedge.com/
http://www.sounddogs.com/
http://www.sound-effects-library.com/
http://www.sound-ideas.com/
http://www.ballantynestrong.com/
http://www.mdgfog.com/
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Theatre Technical Specifications (a sampling) 

     ACT - San Francisco, CA   https://www.act-sf.org/home/about/rentals/geary_theater.html 

     Cambridge Arts Theatre – England  https://www.cambridgeartstheatre.com/discover-   

     more/technical-specifications 

     La Mirada Theatre  - CA  https://lamiradatheatre.com/technical-specifications/ 

     Pantages Theater – Tacoma, WA   https://www.tacomaartslive.org/rentals/40-pantages-              

theater-venue-specifications 

     Princess Theatre – Decatur, AL    http://www.princesstheatre.org/technical-specs   

Theatrical Supplies 

Barbizon   www.Barbizon.com 

ESTA (Entertainment Service and Technology Association)   www.esta.org 

Gala Systems   www.galasystems.com/en/ 

International Theatrical Truss Corp.   www.ittcusa.com 

Jeamar Winches   www.jeamar.com 

Musson Theatrical   www.musson.com 

Stage Decoration & Supplies, Inc.   www.stagedec.com 

Tools for Stagecraft   www.toolsforstagecraft.com 

Unions 

Actors’ Equity Association (AEA)   www.actorsequity.org 

https://www.act-sf.org/home/about/rentals/geary_theater.html
https://www.cambridgeartstheatre.com/discover-
https://lamiradatheatre.com/technical-specifications/
https://www.tacomaartslive.org/rentals/40-pantages-%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20theater-venue-specifications
https://www.tacomaartslive.org/rentals/40-pantages-%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20theater-venue-specifications
http://www.princesstheatre.org/technical-specs
http://www.barbizon.com/
http://www.esta.org/
http://www.galasystems.com/en/
http://www.ittcusa.com/
http://www.jeamar.com/
http://www.musson.com/
http://www.stagedec.com/
http://www.toolsforstagecraft.com/
http://www.actorsequity.org/
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AFM Local 47   www.promusic47.org 

American Federation of Musicians   www.afm.org 

American Guild of Musical Artists (AGMA)   www.musicalartists.org 

American Guild of Variety Artists (AGVA)   www.agvausa.com 

International Alliance of Theatrical Stage Employees (IATSE)   www.iatse.net 

Local One (formerly Local 922) IATSE   www.iatselocalone.org/public/Home 

Screen Actors Guild–American Federation of Television and Radio Artists (SAG-AFTRA) 

www.sagaftra.org 

Stage Directors and Choreographers Society   www.sdcweb.org 

Teamsters Local 399   www.ht399.org 

 

 

If you should find a website or app, not listed above, that is particularly useful to stage 

managers, please list them on the Reader’s Comments Form, also on this website. 
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http://www.sagaftra.org/
http://www.sdcweb.org/
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